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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

The Retired Ministers and
Missionaries Offering

(RMMO)

|=—

2

6:00 pm

Master’s Touch
Chorale/Sanctuary
Reception -Chapel

3 8:30am
9:45-10:45
11:00 am
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
4-5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Worship
Sunday School

Worship
Ministry Support Comm.

Choir Rehearsal

Play Rehearsal
Trustees

I~

5

5:30-7:00 pm
Craft Night
(Gym)

7:15 pm
Prologue Play

Rehearsal/Sanc.

(o]

7
6:30-8:30
pm
Basketball

8

9-3:00 pm
ABC/NYS
Mission

(Gym)

Luncheon
(Chapel &
Gym)

9
3-4:30 p.m.

Play Rehearsal
(Sanctuary)

10 8:30 am
9:45-10:45
11:00 am
12:15 pm
12:15 pm
7:00 pm

Worship

Sunday School
Worship

Missions

Play Rehearsal
Lessons & Carols at
Immaculate Conception

12

13

6-8:00 pm
Play Reh.
(Sanctuary)
7:00 pm
Exec.Com.

14
6:30-8:30
pm
Basketball
(Gym)

15

16

9-Noon

Play Dress Rehearsal
11-Noon

Joyful Sounds Dress
Rehearsal

17 8:30 am
9:45-10:45
11:00 am
12:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00pm
24 8:30 am
9:45-10:45
11:00 am
12:30 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
11:00 pm
31 8:30 am
9:45-10:45
11:00 am
6:30 pm

Worship
Sunday School

Worship
Choir Rehearsal

Cast Arrival & Adult Choir

Joyful Sounds Arrival
Christmas Play

20

8:00 am
Staff Meeting
6:15 pm
Caroling
(Meet at
Church)

21
6:30-8:30
pm
Basketball
(Gym)

23

Worship
Sunday School

Worship
Choir Rehearsal

Children’s Service
Candlelight Service
Communion Service

25

Merry
Christmas

27

28
6:30-8:30
pm
Basketball
(Gym)

Worship
No Sunday School

Worship
Unity Fellowship (Library)




