DECEMBER 2006

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
The Retired Ministers and Missionaries Offering (RMMO)					1	2 6:00 pm Master's Touch Chorale/Sanctuary Reception -Chapel
3 8:30 am 9:45-10:45 Worship Sunday School 11:00 am 12:15 pm 12:30 pm 4-5:30 pm 6:00 pm Ministry Support Comm. Choir Rehearsal 4-5:30 pm 17 rustees	4	5:30-7:00 pm Craft Night (Gym) 7:15 pm Prologue Play Rehearsal/Sanc.	<u>6</u>	7 6:30-8:30 pm <u>Basketball</u> (Gym)	8 9-3:00 pm ABC/NYS Mission Luncheon (Chapel & Gym)	9 3-4:30 p.m. Play Rehearsal (Sanctuary)
10 8:30 am Worship 9:45-10:45 Sunday School 11:00 am Worship 12:15 pm Missions 12:15 pm Play Rehearsal 7:00 pm Lessons & Carols at Immaculate Conception	11	<u>12</u>	13 6-8:00 pm Play Reh. (Sanctuary) 7:00 pm Exec.Com.	14 6:30-8:30 pm Basketball (Gym)	<u>15</u>	16 9-Noon Play Dress Rehearsal 11-Noon Joyful Sounds Dress Rehearsal
17 8:30 am Worship 9:45-10:45 Sunday School 11:00 am Worship 12:30 pm Choir Rehearsal 4:30 pm Cast Arrival & Adult Choir 5:15 pm Joyful Sounds Arrival 6:00pm Christmas Play	18	<u>19</u>	8:00 am Staff Meeting 6:15 pm Caroling (Meet at Church)	21 6:30-8:30 pm Basketball (Gym)	22	<u>23</u>
24 8:30 am Worship 9:45-10:45 Sunday School 11:00 am Worship 12:30 pm Choir Rehearsal 5:00 pm Children's Service 7:30 pm Candlelight Service 11:00 pm Communion Service	25 Merry Christmas	<u>26</u>	27	28 6:30-8:30 pm Basketball (Gym)	<u>29</u>	<u>30</u>
31 8:30 am Worship 9:45-10:45 No Sunday School 11:00 am Worship 6:30 pm Unity Fellowship (Library)						